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2018 Frequency Distributions - Custom Survey ltems

[Weighted]

Your College

Variable Responses Count Percent
6. During the current academic year at this COLLQ6400 Very often 59 12.8
college, | have participated in activities or
discussions outside of class that encouraged me
to examine my understanding of issues of race Often 92 20.1
and ethnicity.
Sometimes 138 30.2
Never 169 36.9
Total 459 100.0
7. During the current academic year at this COLLQ6401 Strongly agree 16 3.8
college, | have personally experienced racism.
Agree 26 6.0
Disagree 91 21.7
Strongly disagree 289 68.5
Total 422 100.0
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11. During the current academic year at this COLLQ6406 Very often 90 19.1
college, my instructors have included topics and
perspectives focused on race and ethnicity in my

classes. Often 111 23.6

Sometimes 145 30.8

Never 124 26.5

Total 469 100.0
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